
6521 LASLEY SHORE DRIVE, WINNECONNE, WI, 54986
https://www.adashunjones.com

6521 LASLEY
SHORE Drive,
Winneconne, WI,
54986

$999,900

Stunning Lake Winneconne property with 50 feet of frontage. Foyer greets with soaring
ceilings and wood maple flooring. Living rm w/ wood fireplace & views of the lake. Kitchen
offers center island, walk in pantry & appliance pkg with DA that leads to a screen porch.
Main floor primary BD w/ walk-in closet. Main BA...

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Lisa
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2288 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Subj to Shoreland
Zoning

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1945

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 343 Tax Amount: 6662.62

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Winneconne

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Shared Private Well

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x10 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x10 Upper

Bedroom 5 13x12 Lower

Family Room 25x16 Lower

Kitchen 13x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x13 Main

Dining Room 17x10 Main

Unfinished 14x07 Main

Other Room 07x03 Main

Other Room 2 19x07 Upper

Other Room 3 12x09 Lower

Other Room 4 07x06 Lower



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Floor
Heat, Zoned

Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Stucco Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


